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BRAKEL

Dwarsprofiel 18

vaste bodem

slibbodem

L EGENDE

0.00

kruinbreedte m>

as dwarsprofiel

gebouw/kunstwerk

ofsluiting algemeen

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Peerdestokbeek

18

Vergelijkingsvlak
10.00m TAW

3.60

Bestaande hoogten

14,41

14.30

14.12

14.17

13.98

1372

1218

12.05

12.01

12.09

13.58

13.88

13.91

13.98

14.06

14.10

Afstonden

216

231

263

2.34

097

1.05

1.02

111

1.32

110

2.46

173

176

1.46

1.50

Untworpen hoogten

Opgemeten in: 1998

Opgemeten volgens bestek: L 4000 S 0001 G

Afstanden




